IHAAC Winter Handicap Series 2013/14 - Race 1

GIRLS
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Fastest
Rachael

BOYS
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th=
8th=
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

9.08 mins.
9.25 mins
9.29 mins
9.33 mins
9.37 mins
9.39 mins
9.45 mins
9.51 mins
9.52 mins
9.54 mins
9.59 mins.
10.29 mins

7.17 mins.

Melissa Mack
Aina Maclennan
Megan Keith
Chloe Cheyne
Beth Maciver
Mary Flockhart
Elyn Marwick
Rachael  Keith

Leia Taylor
Eilidh Macpherson
Fiona Flockhart
Megan Munro
Scratch Time-
Keith

Craig Wilson
Alex Geddes
Paul Wilby
Finlay Saunders
Tom Main

Ross Macdonald
Christophe Mack
Finbar Dunn
Calum Tynan
James Geddes
Sandy McWilliam
Jed Russell
Gordon Manson
Ruairidh  Fraser
Robert Thorne
Lewis Esslemont
Paddy Dunn

Eric Robinson
Fergus McWilliam
lan McWilliam

9.06 mins
9.08 mins
9.17 mins
9.23 mins
9.26 mins
9.28 mins
9.28 mins
9.33 mins
9.33 mins
9.35 mins
9.36 mins
9.42 mins
9.46 mins
9.48 mins

9.5 mins
9.51 mins
9.53 mins
9.54 mins
9.59 mins
10.09 mins






Janis Wilby for doing the timekeepinand to



Joan Mack for helping at the start/finish line and



to Avril Geddes  for doing the teas after the



races.



