IHAAC Winter Handicap Series 2013/14 - Race 1							
GIRLS							
1st	Melissa	Mack	9.08 mins.				
2nd	Aina	Maclennan	9.25 mins				
3rd	Megan	Keith	9.29 mins				
4th	Chloe	Cheyne	9.33 mins				
5th	Beth	Maciver	9.37 mins				
6th	Mary	Flockhart	9.39 mins				
7th	Elyn	Marwick	9.45 mins				
8th	Rachael	Keith	9.51 mins				
9th	Leia	Taylor	9.52 mins				
10th	Eilidh	Macpherson	9.54 mins				
11th	Fiona	Flockhart	9.59 mins.				
12th	Megan	Munro	10.29 mins				
Fastest	Scratch	Time-					
Rachael	Keith	7.17 mins.					
BOYS							
1st	Craig	Wilson	9.06 mins				
2nd	Alex	Geddes	9.08 mins				
3rd	Paul	Wilby	9.17 mins				
4th	Finlay	Saunders	9.23 mins				

1st	Craig	Wilson	9.06	mins
2nd	Alex	Geddes	9.08	mins
3rd	Paul	Wilby	9.17	mins
4th	Finlay	Saunders	9.23	mins
5th	Tom	Main	9.26	mins
6th	Ross	Macdonald	9.28	mins
7th	Christophe	Mack	9.28	mins
8th=	Finbar	Dunn	9.33	mins
8th=	Calum	Tynan	9.33	mins
10th	James	Geddes	9.35	mins
11th	Sandy	McWilliam	9.36	mins
12th	Jed	Russell	9.42	mins
13th	Gordon	Manson	9.46	mins
14th	Ruairidh	Fraser	9.48	mins
15th	Robert	Thorne	9.5	mins
16th	Lewis	Esslemont	9.51	mins
17th	Paddy	Dunn	9.53	mins
18th	Eric	Robinson	9.54	mins
19th	Fergus	McWilliam	9.59	mins
20th	lan	McWilliam	10.09	mins

Janis Wilby for doing the timekeepin and to

Joan Mack for helping at the start/finish line and

to Avril Geddes for doing the teas after the